BUSBAR INSULATION TUBING (BBIT)
VOLTAGE CLASS 36 kV, APPLICATION Ø 11-125 mm
• ��Exceptional insulation and
long term reliability even at
high continuous operating
temperatures
• �Extremely durable, resists
damage from solvents,

after 1 hr. at 2.75 kV, 1% max.
Note: For further product specification information see Raychem PPS 3010/04.
Product selection Ordering information
Ordering
description
Rectangular
bars L + T (mm)
Round bars
D (mm)
Inside diameter
(mm)
Wall thickness
(mm)
UOM: roll
of length
(m)
min. max. min. max. H min. h max. W min. w max.
BBIT-25/10-A/U-4 17 28 11 20 25 10 1.6 3.6 25
BBIT-40/16-A/U-4 28 45 18 32 40 16 1.6 3.6 20
BBIT-65/25-A/U-4 44 69 28 47 65 25 1.6 3.6 15
BBIT-100/40-A/U-4 69 102 44 72 100 40 1.6 3.6 15
BBIT-150/60-A/U-4 102 148 65 105 150 60 1.6 3.6 15
BBIT-175/80-A/U-4 133 196 85 125 175 80 1.6 3.6 10
Note: W, H = as supplied w, h = after free recovery.
Maximum longitudinal change after free recovery: ±5%. Maximum eccentricity: 35% (as supplied), 15%
(after free recovery). Fit the larger size of BBIT if two sizes fit the required application.
Installation instructions EPP 0618 6/08 and Material Safety